
Workshops – 22-23 

Brook Workshops  

 Pornography - Friday 18th November - KS4 (Poplar Grove) - 10-10.45am and 

then KS3 (Stag Lane) - 12-12.45am 

 STIs and Contraception – Friday 27th January 2023 - KS4 (Poplar Grove) - 10-

10.45am and then KS3 (Stag Lane) - 12-12.45am. 

 Consent – Friday 10th March 2023 - KS4 (Poplar Grove) - 10-10.45am and 

then KS3 (Stag Lane) - 12-12.45am. 

 Gender and Sexuality – Friday 5th May 2023 - KS4 (Poplar Grove) - 10-

10.45am and then KS3 (Stag Lane) - 12-12.45am. 

Safer Schools Workshops 

 Army Workshops – Wednesday 12th October – KS4 (Poplar Grove) – 10-

12.30pm and Wednesday 19th October – KS3 (Stag Lane) – 10-12.30pm 

 Peer Influence, Gangs and Grooming – Monday 7th November – KS3 (Stag 

Lane) – 12-12.45pm and KS4 (Poplar Grove) – 2-2.45pm 

 Consent/Mal communications/Indecent images – Monday 12th December - 

KS3 (Stag Lane) – 12-12.45pm and KS4 (Poplar Grove) – 2-2.45pm. 

 Stop and Search – Monday 16th January - KS3 (Stag Lane) – 12-12.45pm and 

KS4 (Poplar Grove) – 2-2.45pm. 



 Drugs - Focus on Cannabis, Alcohol and Edibles – Monday 13th March -  KS3 

(Stag Lane) – 12-12.45pm and KS4 (Poplar Grove) – 2-2.45pm 

 Knifecrime - Youth Violence -  Monday 15th May  - KS3 (Stag Lane) – 12-

12.45pm and KS4 (Poplar Grove) – 2-2.45pm 

 Social Media -  Monday 26th June - KS3 (Stag Lane) – 12-12.45pm and KS4 

(Poplar Grove) – 2-2.45pm 

Parent Coffee Mornings 

 Tuesday 15th November – KS3 - 10-11.30am -  Stop and Search  

 Tuesday 14th March – KS3 – 10-11.30am – Topic TBC  

 Tuesday 27th June – KS3 – 10-11.30am – Topic TBC  

 


